ABLE VIEW GLOBAL INC USDO0.0001 CL B ORD SHS

ABLE VIEW GLOBAL INC USDO0.0001 CL B ORD SHS

ISIN: KYG1149B1086

Overview

2024/10/18 22:30:00
Price

0.9271 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

4.76% (0.04)

KYG1149B1086
ABLV

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

14 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.928 USD (100)
0.95 USD (500)
0.975 USD
0.975 USD
0.924 USD
0.885 USD
0.927525 USD
6,871

6,382.27

44

WKN: G1149B108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG1149B1086&ID_NOTATION=430875540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bd238b8835d0342c169e6021c45e3d7b269bde5a3e377e4cd7752c17c7163ac&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a795e03cf6008724&time=1729425454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b51cf52b5ecf03e721b7da2d908c8b0321bdff4e7903a4a4b63d56049c6606e&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d188108dc8398be63&time=1729425454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5676910d618e2e73131ef38e8ffcae677fc25d55a09a2a79061aeb439dc3f599&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=308611dcc2389f4cf&time=1729425454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b7de0f8ab1d0b0eae031fa65c56c1d01894d20589b7dc1acb610e31fe6ec763&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=86176e7a5cc814ebe&time=1729425454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15980eea8b0a1e55a599a201723dfdee81914dfffacd7f32bb4a60d4f5807966&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c4d318b2f275c2f3&time=1729425454&tool=RSC

ABLE VIEW GLOBAL INC USDO0.0001 CL B ORD SHS

Details

2024/10/18 22:30:00

Price
0.9271 USD

Difference

o

4.76% (0.04)

General attributes

ISIN KYG1149B1086
Symbol ABLV
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 14 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.928 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.95 USD (500)
Open 0.975 USD
High 0.975 USD
Low 0.924 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.885 USD
VWAP 0.927525 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,871
Trading volume 6,382.27
Number of trades 44
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -44.98%  -66.89% -
Perf (abs.) -0.76 -1.87 -
Beta 0.88 0.73 0.37
Volatility 105.13 97.75 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.9068 USD (12,165)
0.9860 USD (20,296)
1.1626 USD (16,793)
1.8996 USD (42,249)

3.9400 USD (2024/01/16)

0.6700 USD (2024/05/30)

3.9400 USD (2024/01/16)

0.6700 USD (2024/05/30)

All listings for ABLE VIEW GLOBAL INC USD0.0001 CL B ORD SHS

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume
El (mio.)
Nasdaq 2024/10/  22:30 0.9271 USD 0.01

18

Number of
trades

44
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=430875540

ABLE VIEW GLOBAL INC USDO0.0001 CL B ORD SHS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
HAINAN MANASLU ACQUISITION

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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